Redexim ?

%
©

Turf-Tidy 3000 as Sweeper

The Turf Tidy is a versatile sweeping machine, incorporating de-
thatching, verticutting and flail cutting. The Turf Tidy's fully floating
head follows the ground contours ensuring accurate cutting and pick

up.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hopper capacity (Itr)
Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)
Tipping height (mm)
Tipping height (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required
Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Py

A\

s

N

ASIA PACIFIC

141.180.011

1.8

71

Harrow: -30 | Mowing: 10 / 80

Harrow: -1.2 | Mowing: 0.4 - 3.1

© 2022 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

As Sweeping: 1-10 | As Harrowing: 1-5 | As Mowing: 1-2
As Sweeping: 0.6 - 6 | As Harrowing: 0.6 - 3 | As Mowing: 0.6 - 1.5

1528

3369

3

105

2170

85

25

300

1.7L SAE 80W90
EP2

Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia

@EnTaUR Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com

Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com




