

Turf-Tidy 3000 as Sweeper

The Turf Tidy is a versatile sweeping machine, incorporating dethatching, verticutting and flail cutting. The Turf Tidy's fully floating head follows the ground contours ensuring accurate cutting and pick up.





Specifications	
SKU	141.180.011
Working width (m)	1.8
Working width (inch)	71
Max. Working depth (mm)	Harrow: -30 Mowing: 10 / 80
Max. Working depth (inch)	Harrow: -1.2 Mowing: 0.4 - 3.1
Max. Working speed (km h)	As Sweeping: 1-10 As Harrowing: 1-5 As Mowing: 1-2
Working speed (mph)	As Sweeping: 0.6 - 6 As Harrowing: 0.6 - 3 As Mowing: 0.6 - 1.5
Weight (kg)	1528
Weight (lbs)	3369
Hopper capacity (ltr)	3
Hopper capacity (cu.ft.)	105
Tipping height (mm)	2170
Tipping height (inch)	85
Min. Tractor HP required	25
Rpm Max.	300
Gearbox oil	1.7L SAE 80W90
Lubricant	EP2



